
Brookfield High School 2018-2019

01 Brookfield High School  BUS - AM

TIME STOP

6:29 am KELLOGG ST & LAKEVIEW RD

6:30 am HICKORY HILL RD & LAUREL DR

6:31 am 3 BAIYVIEW

6:33 am KELLOGG ST & TAYLOR ST

6:34 am CANDLEWOOD HBR & KELLOGG ST

6:37 am 17 S LAKE SHORE DR

6:37 am 43 SOUTH LAKE SHORE DRIVE

6:39 am 13 LONGVIEW DRIVE

6:39 am LONGVIEW DR & HARVARD RD

6:41 am 35 LONGVIEW DRIVE

6:42 am 57 LONGVIEW DR

6:44 am 21 KELLOGG ST

6:47 am CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD & TWIN ROCKS RD

7:00 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

02 Brookfield High School BUS - AM

6:35 am CANDLEWOOD SHORES RD & CLEARVIEW DR

6:36 am CANDLEWOOD SHORES RD & SKYLINE DR

6:36 am CANDLEWOOD SHORES RD & MOUNTAIN VIEW DR

6:39 am N LAKE SHORE DR & TWILIGHT LN

6:40 am N LAKE SHORE DR & CLEARVIEW DR

6:42 am 81 NORTH LAKESHORE DRIVE

6:43 am 63 NORTH LAKE SHORE DRIVE

6:43 am 47 N LAKE SHORE DR

6:44 am 15 N LAKE SHORE DR

7:01 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

03 Brookfield High School BUS - AM

6:27 am 251 CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD

6:28 am 289 CANDLEWOOD LAKE ROAD

6:30 am 385 CANDLEWOOD LAKE ROAD

6:33 am N MOUNTAIN RD & PRANGE RD

6:34 am 64 N MOUNTAIN RD

6:35 am 9 WOODCREEK ROAD

6:37 am 48 NORTH MOUNTAIN ROAD

6:37 am 50 N MOUNTAIN RD

6:39 am FLAX HILL RD & HOLLIS DR

6:40 am 1 WHIPPOORWILL LANE

6:40 am DEER RUN RD & WHIPPOORWILL LN

6:41 am 13 DEER RUN RD

6:42 am OLD HEMLOCK RD & FLAX HILL RD

6:43 am 50 FLAX HILL RD

6:44 am FLAX HILL RD & HOLLIS DR

6:46 am BAYBERRY DR & DEER RUN RD

6:46 am 1 DEER RUN ROAD

6:58 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

04 Brookfield High School BUS - AM



6:30 am PLEASANT RISE & PLEASANT RISE CIR

6:30 am PLEASANT RISE & N. PLEASANT RISE

6:31 am 24 N PLEASANT RISE

6:32 am 10 N PLEASANT RISE

6:32 am 1 NORTH PLEASANT RISE

6:33 am WOODVIEW DR & HORSESHOE DR

6:36 am CANDLEWOOD ACRES RD & MAIN DR

6:37 am 4 MIST HILL RD

6:37 am 12 MIST HILL DRIVE

6:38 am MIST HILL DR & VISTA DR

6:38 am 27 MIST HILL DRIVE

6:39 am MIST HILL DR & SHIRLEY CT

6:40 am JACKSON DR & MIST HILL DR

6:41 am MIST HILL DR & TOMMYS LN

6:42 am PATRICIA DR & ALLEN RD

6:43 am 8 OLD PRANGE ROAD

7:00 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

05 Brookfield High School BUS - AM

6:25 am SANDY LN & HOMESTEAD LN

6:30 am CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD & POND BROOK CT

6:33 am 125 CANDLEWOOD LAKE ROAD

6:34 am 139 CANDLEWOOD LAKE ROAD

6:36 am OLD TURNPIKE RD & PREMIUM POINT LN

6:37 am FORTY ACRE MOUNTAIN RD & OLD TURNPIKE RD

6:40 am CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD & HOLLOW OAK LN

6:43 am BELDEN HILL CUL DE SAC

6:43 am 2 BELDEN HILL RD

6:44 am NABBY RD & TOWNE BROOKE CMNS

6:47 am 54 CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD

7:00 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

06 Brookfield High School BUS - AM

6:30 am TUDOR LN & ROLLINGWOOD DR

6:32 am 35 OLD NEW MILFORD

6:33 am 14 OAK CREST DR

6:35 am OAK CREST DR & MARILYN RD

6:35 am OAK CREST DR & VALLEY VIEW RD

6:36 am VALLEY VIEW RD & BLACKWOOD RD

6:37 am ROCKY RD & COBBLESTONE CT

6:38 am 15 ROCKY ROAD

6:39 am ROCKY RD & NATURE LN

6:40 am ROCKY RD & FIELDSTONE RD

6:43 am 56 HUCKLEBERRY HILL RD

6:44 am 52 HUCKLEBERRY HILL ROAD

6:44 am 48 HUCKLEBERRY HILL RD

6:45 am 34 HUCKLEBERRY HILL RD.

6:46 am GAIL ANN DR & HUCKLEBERRY HILL RD

6:47 am 10 GREENKNOLL DR

6:48 am 21 GREENKNOLL DR

6:49 am 29 GREENKNOLL DR

6:50 am 45 GREENKNOLL DRIVE

6:52 am 5 HUCKLEBERRY HILL RD

7:00 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)



07 Brookfield High School BUS - AM

6:33 am PARKWOOD DR & VALE RD

6:34 am 10 PARKWOOD DR

6:35 am VALE RD & TEAD RD

6:36 am 11 B VALE ROAD

6:37 am VALE RD & MONIKA LN

6:41 am 15 TOBY LANE

6:41 am 4 TOBY LANE

6:42 am 19 STONY HILL RD.

6:43 am 33 STONY HILL ROAD

6:46 am STONY BROOK RD & W WHISCONIER RD

6:46 am 59 W WHISCONIER ROAD

6:46 am W WHISCONIER RD & MAYFLOWER DR

6:48 am W WHISCONIER RD & SQUIRE CT

6:49 am W WHISCONIER RD & EDNA CT

6:50 am W WHISCONIER RD & NORRIS LN

6:56 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

08 Brookfield High School BUS - AM

6:33 am 90 STONY HILL ROAD

6:33 am 80 STONYHILL ROAD

6:34 am SPRUCE DR & STONY HILL RD

6:35 am 60 STONY HILL ROAD

6:36 am STONY HILL RD & STONY FARM LN

6:37 am STONY HILL RD & STONY HILL VILLAGE

6:39 am 36 SECOR ROAD

6:40 am 3 DAIRY FARM DR

6:41 am DAIRY FARM DR & GUERNSEY RD

6:42 am GUERNSEY RD & NEWMAN PL

6:43 am 1 NEWMAN PL

6:44 am 8 SECOR ROAD

6:46 am 41 SECOR RD.

6:46 am PASTURE DR & SECOR RD

6:47 am 55 SECOR ROAD

6:48 am DEER TRAIL DR & STONY HILL RD

6:59 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

09 Brookfield High School  BUS - AM

6:35 am 12 JUNCTION ROAD

6:36 am JUNCTION RD & UPPER LEDGEWOOD

6:37 am JUNCTION RD & LOWER LEDGEWOOD

6:37 am 28 JUNCTION ROAD

6:38 am 40 JUNCTION ROAD

6:41 am 15 POWDER HORN HL

6:42 am 31 POWDER HORN HL

6:44 am KNOLLCREST DR & RED BARN LN

6:45 am 34 KNOLLCREST DR

6:46 am 26 KNOLLCREST DR

6:47 am 17 KNOLLCREST DRIVE

6:48 am 6 KNOLLCREST DRIVE

6:48 am 7 POCONO RIDGE ROAD



6:49 am POCONO RIDGE RD & TREMONT LN

6:49 am 28 POCONO RIDGE ROAD

6:50 am 36 POCONO RIDGE RD

6:51 am POCONO RIDGE RD & WILLOW RUN

6:54 am 25 JUNCTION ROAD

6:55 am 23 JUNCTION ROAD

7:00 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

10 Brookfield High School BUS - AM

6:35 am WHISCONIER RD & ARAMON CIR

6:36 am 140 WHISCONIER RD

6:36 am 132 WHISCONIER ROAD

6:37 am 128 WHISCONIER ROAD

6:39 am CEDAR HILL RD & WHITE PINE DR

6:39 am BEECHWOOD CIR & WHITE PINE DR

6:41 am 108 WHISCONIER ROAD

6:42 am 96 WHISCONIER ROAD

6:43 am WHISCONIER RD & WHISCONIER VILLAGE RD

6:44 am 68 WHISCONIER ROAD

6:44 am WHISCONIER RD & CEDARBROOK RD

6:47 am HIGH MEADOW LN & FOX TAIL LN

6:47 am HIGH MEADOW LN & HUNTING RIDGE RD

6:48 am 20 WHISCONIER &HIGH MEADOW LN

6:49 am 27 WHISCONIER ROAD

6:49 am WHISCONIER RD & FAWN RIDGE DR

6:50 am 49 WHISCONIER ROAD

6:53 am 87 WHISCONIER RD

6:54 am 121 WHISCONIER RD.

6:56 am 157 WHISCONIER ROAD

7:00 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

11 Brookfield High School BUS - AM

6:26 am 221 WHISCONIER ROAD

6:27 am 1 FARVIEW ROAD

6:28 am 16 FARVIEW ROAD

6:28 am 25 FARVIEW ROAD

6:29 am 34 FARVIEW ROAD

6:31 am 250 WHISCONIER ROAD

6:32 am WHISCONIER RD & BROOKFIELD MDWS

6:33 am 216 WHISCONIER ROAD

6:33 am 208 WHISCONIER ROAD

6:35 am 188 WHISCONIER ROAD

6:38 am BEECH TREE RD & COACH DR

6:39 am BEECH TREE RD & THOMSEN FARM RD

6:40 am SULKY DR & THOMSEN FARM RD

6:40 am MEADOW DR & THOMSEN FARM RD

6:41 am 7 MEADOW DR

6:42 am COACH DR & MEADOW DR

6:43 am 21 SURREY DR

6:45 am CARRIAGE DR & SURREY DR

6:45 am 21 DROVER RD

6:46 am 12 DROVER ROAD

6:47 am DROVER RD/OVERLOOK DR & PRITTEN HILL RD

6:49 am 50 HIGH RIDGE RD

6:50 am HIGH RIDGE RD & HIGH RIDGE GRV



6:51 am 20 HIGH RIDGE ROAD

6:52 am 14 HIGH RIDGE RD.

6:53 am HIGH RIDGE RD & OVERLOOK DR

7:00 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

12 Brookfield High School  BUS - AM

6:36 am 115 TOWER RD

6:36 am CROSS RD & TOWER RD

6:37 am 92 TOWER RD

6:38 am 80 TOWER ROAD

6:38 am TOWER RD & TORI LN

6:39 am TOWER RD & WHITE TAIL LN

6:40 am 62 TOWER ROAD

6:41 am TOWER RD & BONNY RD

6:41 am GREENRIDGE DR & TOWER RD

6:42 am TOWER RD & PARKER HILL

6:43 am TOWER RD & OLD WOODS RD

6:43 am 30 TOWER ROAD

6:43 am TOWER RD & OX DR

6:44 am TOWER RD & TRAILING RIDGE RD

6:45 am TOWER RD & GREENRIDGE SOUTH

6:46 am TOWER RD & STAGE RD

6:50 am 15 WHISCONIER ROAD

7:00 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

13 Brookfield High School  BUS - AM

6:34 am 5 OBTUSE RD S

6:35 am 24 OBTUSE RD. SO.

6:35 am 15  OBTUSE RD SOUTH

6:36 am 32 OBTUSE ROAD SOUTH

6:36 am OBTUSE RD S & DINGLE BROOK RD

6:37 am 52 OBTUSE ROAD SOUTH

6:38 am 45 OBTUSE ROAD S

6:39 am 59 OBTUSE RD. SOUTH

6:41 am 51 ARAPAHO ROAD

6:42 am 41 ARAPAHO RD

6:43 am ARAPAHO RD & NAVAHO DR

6:43 am NAVAHO DR & CHEROKEE DR

6:44 am CHEROKEE DR & ARAPAHO RD

6:45 am ARAPAHO RD & DUNSINANE RD

6:46 am DUNSINANE RD & BANQUO BRAE RD

6:47 am DUNSINANE RD & CAWDOR BURN RD

6:48 am CAWDOR BURN RD & LAKE GEORGE RD

6:49 am GALLOPING HL & LAKE GEORGE RD

6:49 am 53 LAKE GEORGE ROAD

6:51 am APACHE DR & OBTUSE RD S

6:52 am 110 OBTUSE RD S

7:00 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

14 Brookfield High School BUS - AM

6:36 am CHRISTIAN LN @ CUL-DE-SAC

6:39 am 2 YANKEE DR



6:39 am 15 MUDRY FARM ROAD

6:40 am MUDRY FARM RD & GALLOWS RD

6:42 am 59 OBTUSE HILL ROAD

6:43 am FERNBROOK DR & OBTUSE HILL RD

6:44 am 77 OBTUSE HILL ROAD

6:47 am WINWOOD RD & BIG BUCK LN

6:48 am 27 WINDWOOD ROAD

6:52 am 70 OBTUSE HILL ROAD

6:53 am JASON COURT CUL DE SAC

6:54 am BROOKDALE LN & OBTUSE HILL RD

6:57 am 9 LONG MEADOW HILL RD.

6:58 am 17 LONG MEADOW HILL RD

6:58 am 19 LONG MEADOW HILL ROAD

7:00 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

15 Brookfield High School BUS - AM

6:42 am 6 FREDDYS LANE

6:42 am 21 FREDDYS LN

6:43 am CANNON RD & MAPLE TREE RD

6:45 am 3 MAPLE TREE RD

6:46 am 1 OBTUSE RD N

6:47 am 29 DORSET LN

6:48 am LYNDENWOOD DR & OBTUSE RD N

6:50 am OBTUSE RD N & MERWIN BROOK RD

6:52 am 46 MERWIN BROOK ROAD

6:54 am MERWIN BROOK RD & MANOR RD

6:54 am 15 MERWIN BROOK ROAD

7:00 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

16 Brookfield High School BUS - AM

6:32 am 40 LAUREL HILL RD

6:34 am 76 LAUREL HILL RD

6:35 am 91 LAUREL HILL RD.

6:36 am 800 FEDERAL ROAD

6:39 am 20 ORCHARD STREET

6:39 am ORCHARD ST & MEADOWBROOK RD

6:40 am MEADOW BROOK RD & BIRCH RD

6:41 am MEADOWBROOK RD & CLOVER ST

6:42 am 57 MEADOW BROOK RD

6:42 am 63 MEADOW BROOK RD

6:43 am 11 HILLSIDE COURT

6:44 am 3 HILLSIDE COURT

6:45 am 27 HILLSIDE CIRCLE

6:46 am 1 HILLSIDE CIR

6:49 am FEDERAL RD & OAK MEADOWS

6:50 am 536 FEDERAL RD

6:52 am FEDERAL RD & BARNBACK PLACE

7:00 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

17 Brookfield High School BUS - AM

6:34 am SIGNAL HILL & BARKWOOD HILL RD

6:36 am SIGNAL HILL RD & HIDDEN BROOK DR



6:37 am 11 HIDDEN BROOK DRIVE

6:39 am 27 HIDDEN BROOK DRIVE

6:40 am 41 HIDDEN BROOK DRIVE

6:43 am 26  HOP BROOK ROAD

6:43 am HOP BROOK RD & KIMBERLY DR

6:44 am 39 HOP BROOK ROAD

6:45 am 55 HOP BROOK ROAD

6:47 am 3 RIVERFORD RD

6:47 am RIVERFORD RD & WHISPERING WAY

6:48 am RIVERFORD RD & LOGGING TRAIL LN

6:50 am KIMBERLY DR & RIVERFORD RD

6:50 am RIVERFORD RD & FALLS DR &

6:51 am 43 RIVERFORD ROAD

6:52 am 55 RIVERFORD RD

6:54 am 80 RIVERFORD RD

6:54 am 85 RIVERFORD ROAD

6:55 am DEERFIELD RD & RIVERFORD RD

6:55 am COVE RD & DEERFIELD RD

7:00 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

18 Brookfield High School BUS - AM

6:34 am OAK GROVE RD & SUMMER PASTURE LN

6:35 am OAK GROVE RD & OAK LN

6:40 am PROSPECT CT & PROSPECT DR

6:42 am 20 PROSPECT DR

6:43 am 21 PROSPECT DRIVE

6:43 am 25 OLD MIDDLE RD

6:44 am 41 OLD MIDDLE RD

6:45 am 57 OLD MIDDLE ROAD

6:46 am DIANA DR & PHOEBEE LN

6:47 am 5 APPLEBY FARM RD

6:51 am 12 OLD MIDDLE ROAD

6:53 am IRONWORKS HILL RD & POPPY DR

6:54 am MEADOWVIEW DR & SHAMROCK DR (W)

6:55 am MEADOWVIEW DR & SHAMROCK DR (E)

6:56 am SHAMROCK DR & BROADVIEW RD

6:59 am 59 LONG MEADOW HILL RD

7:00 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

19 Brookfield High School BUS - AM

6:31 am 63 LONG MEADOW HILL RD

6:32 am 69 LONG MEADOW HILL ROAD

6:32 am 73C LONG MEADOW HILL RD

6:33 am 80 LONG MEADOW HILL ROAD

6:33 am 83 LONG MEADOW HILL ROAD

6:34 am 92 LONG MEADOW HILL RD

6:35 am 104 LONG MEADOW HILL RD

6:35 am 99 LONG MEADOW HILL ROAD

6:35 am 103 LONG MEADOW HILL ROAD

6:37 am 119 LONG MEDOW HILL ROAD

6:37 am 140 LONG MEADOW HILL RD.

6:38 am 139 LONG MEADOW HILL ROAD

6:39 am 157 LONG MEADOW HILL ROAD

6:40 am LONG MEADOW HILL RD & RAJCULA FARM RD

6:40 am LONG MEADOW HILL RD & PURITAN VALLEY RD



6:43 am 9 NEW BRIDGE ROAD

6:43 am NEW BRIDGE RD & GREENVIEW RD

6:43 am NEW BRIDGE RD & OLD BRIDGE RD

6:45 am OLD BRIDGE RD & NICOLES CT

6:46 am OLD BRIDGE RD & JOSEPHS LN

6:47 am OLD BRIDGE RD & HAYWARD HILLS LN

6:48 am IRONWORKS HILL RD & RICHARDS RD

6:50 am 69 IRONWORKS HILL ROAD

6:50 am 62 IRONWORKS HILL ROAD

6:51 am 49 IRONWORKS HILL RD.

6:52 am CRESTVIEW DR & MAPLE LN

6:53 am 21 CRESTVIEW DR

7:00 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

29 Brookfield High School VAN - AM

6:37 am 6 WHISCONIER ROAD

6:39 am 4 HOLLY LANE

6:43 am 43 BARNVIEW TERRACE

6:49 am 12 DUNSINANE ROAD

7:00 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

30 Brookfield High School VAN - AM

6:39 am 119 OBTUSE HILL RD

6:40 am 47 OBTUSE ROCKS ROAD

6:41 am 27 OBTUSE ROCKS RD

6:42 am 21 OBTUSE ROCKS RD

6:43 am 11 OBTUSE ROCKS ROAD

6:44 am 1 HANOVER RIDGE ROAD

6:45 am HANOVER RIDGE RD & LILLINONAH DR

6:46 am 22 HANOVER RIDGE RD

6:46 am HANOVER RIDGE RD & FLEETWOOD LN

7:00 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

31 Brookfield High School VAN - AM

6:36 am 793-8 FEDERAL RD.

6:38 am FEDERAL RD & STILL WATER CIR

6:40 am 1030 FEDERAL  ROAD

6:43 am 846 FEDERAL ROAD

6:48 am 11 BALDWIN HILL ROAD

6:48 am 5 JOHNS RD

6:49 am 17 JOHNS RD

6:50 am BALDWIN HILL RD & ROBINS LN

6:54 am 182 LONG MEADOW HILL ROAD

7:00 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

32 Brookfield High School VAN - AM

6:35 am 529 CANDLEWOOD LAKE ROAD

6:36 am 567 CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD.

6:40 am INDIAN TRAILL AND FOREST TRAIL

6:44 am CARMEN HILL RD & GRANITE DR



6:46 am 67 CARMEN HILL RD

6:50 am N MOUNTAIN RD & GEREG GLENN RD

6:52 am 112 LAUREL HILL ROAD

6:52 am 120 LAUREL HILL ROAD

6:54 am 97 LAUREL HILL ROAD

6:54 am 32 STATION RD.

6:55 am 7 STATION ROAD

7:00 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

34 Brookfield High School VAN - AM

6:36 am EDWARDS DR & GRAYS BRIDGE RD

6:38 am 95 STONY HILL ROAD

6:39 am 110 STONY HILL ROAD

6:41 am 34 SUNSET HILL ROAD

6:41 am 29 SUNSET HILL ROAD

6:42 am INAS RD & SUNSET HILL RD

6:43 am 12 SUNSET HILL ROAD

6:46 am SILVERMINE RD & BROOKS LN

6:46 am BRISTOL PATH & SILVERMINE RD

6:47 am COMSTOCK TRL & SILVERMINE RD

6:47 am SILVERMINE MNR & SILVERMINE RD

6:47 am 21 SILVERMINE ROAD

6:48 am 25 SILVERMINE ROAD

6:50 am CHERRY LN & WHISCONIER RD

6:53 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)

38 Brookfield High School VAN - AM

6:39 am ELBOW HILL RD & KELLIE LN

6:40 am 40 ELBOW HILL ROAD

6:40 am ELBOW HILL RD & SPRING LN

6:41 am ELBOW HILL RD & S MOUNTAIN RD

6:45 am 43 SILVERMINE ROAD

6:46 am 121 POCONO ROAD

6:47 am 126 POCONO ROAD

6:48 am 147 POCONO ROAD

6:49 am POCONO RD & CHURCH PARKING LOT

6:50 am DEAN RD & DEAN ROAD

6:50 am 24 DEAN RD.

6:51 am 8 DEAN RD

6:57 am BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (18611)


